
IP 
20

1 x Compact fluorescent lamp

42 W

3200 lm

26 lm/W

3000 K

85

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

Gx24Q-4

34%

1089 lm

42 W

Socket

LOR

Total flux

Total power

1 x Compact fluorescent lamp

32 W

2400 lm

19 lm/W

3000 K

85

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

Gx24Q-3

34%

817 lm

42 W

Socket

LOR

Total flux

Total power

1 x Compact fluorescent lamp

26 W

1800 lm

15 lm/W

3000 K

85

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

Gx24Q-3

34%

613 lm

42 W

Socket

LOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Standing / Bollard, Pole integrated

Product data sheet
HIDE FLOOR WITH REFLECTOR300MM (BLACK)
7383106
ZERO

Finish: White or black-painted steel. With hidden light source behind opalacrylic diffuser, model with reflector is open. Other colors on request.

Connection: 2,5m cable with switch and plug. Design: Thomas Bernstrand 

Light output 1 
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Shape and measurements 

Length: 21.16 in

Width: 11.91 in

Height: 72.83 in

Adjustability 

Fixed

Electric 

System power: 42 W

Controller: DALI

Suitable for feed-through wiring

Appliance Class: I

Protection 

IP: 20

Designation labels: CE
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